

BID TABULATION

Project No.: 2019-424-108-0				JET JACK		INSITUFORM		IPR NORTHEAST, LLC		INSIGHT PIPE CONTRACTING	
Project Title: 2019 SMALL DIAMETER SEWER REHABILITATION (IDIQ) RE-BID				5020 THOMS RUN ROAD		17988 EDISON AVE		10555 TUCKERS ST		232 EAST LANCASTER ROAD	
Bid Due Date: 10/31/2019				OAKDALE, PA 15071		CHESTERFIELD, MO 63005		BELTSVILLE, MD. 20705		HARMONY, PA 16037	
Item	Description	UOM	EXT. QTY	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
U-1	Mobilization and Demobilization	LS	1	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 94,000.00	\$ 94,000.00	\$ 104,788.00	\$ 104,788.00
U-11	Bypass/Dewatering Pumping as Directed	MHR	200	\$ 75.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 140,000.00
U-12	Flag Person	MHR	800	\$ 55.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 64,000.00
U-13	Off Duty Uniformed Officer	MHR	400	\$ 45.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 40,000.00
U-14	Miscellaneous Work Time for a Full Crew	CHR	200	\$ 350.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 160,000.00	\$ 1,157.00	\$ 231,400.00
S-48	Sewer Lateral Reinstatement	EA	800	\$ 75.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 410.00	\$ 328,000.00
S-81	8" Diameter Full Lining	LF	3000	\$ 45.00	\$ 135,000.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 123,000.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 99,000.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 174,000.00
S-82	10" Diameter Full Lining	LF	600	\$ 45.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 28,800.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 39,000.00
S-83	12" Diameter Full Lining	LF	1500	\$ 70.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 114,000.00	\$ 46.50	\$ 69,750.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 102,000.00
S-84	15" Diameter Full Lining	LF	5000	\$ 90.00	\$ 450,000.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 425,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 91.00	\$ 455,000.00
S-85	18" Diameter Full Lining	LF	500	\$ 95.00	\$ 47,500.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 43,500.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 117.00	\$ 58,500.00
S-86	20" Diameter Full Lining	LF	750	\$ 115.00	\$ 86,250.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 63,750.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 93,750.00
S-87	24" Diameter Full Lining	LF	500	\$ 125.00	\$ 62,500.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 62,500.00	\$ 114.00	\$ 57,000.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 90,000.00
S-88	House Lateral Lining	EA	60	\$ 950.00	\$ 57,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 108,000.00	\$ 3,050.00	\$ 183,000.00	\$ 3,055.00	\$ 183,300.00
S-90	Heavy Sewer Cleaning	HR	200	\$ 350.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 590.00	\$ 118,000.00	\$ 470.00	\$ 94,000.00
S-91	Heavy Roots and Deposit Removal	HR	300	\$ 150.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 590.00	\$ 177,000.00	\$ 395.00	\$ 118,500.00
S-92	Grinding of Protruding Sewer Lateral Connection	EA	150	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 120,000.00
S-94	Laborer with Compressor Truck and Misc. Tools	MHR	80	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 15,600.00
S-95	Push Camera for Internal TV Inspection	LF	350	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 87,500.00	\$ 387.00	\$ 135,450.00
S-96	Equipment With Pipe Locator	HR	80	\$ 250.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 387.00	\$ 30,960.00
S-97	Lateral Camera Inspection	LF	180	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 5,040.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 6,840.00
R-19	Landscape Restoration	SY	100	\$ 1.50	\$ 150.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00
R-20	Clearing and Grubbing	SY	100	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 20,000.00
TOTAL BID PRICE:				\$	1,392,400.00	\$	1,462,430.00	\$	1,989,840.00	\$	2,655,088.00

BID TABULATION

Project No.: 2019-424-108-0

**Project Title: 2019 SMALL DIAMETER SEWER
REHABILITATION (IDIQ) RE-BID**

Bid Due Date: 10/31/2019

JET JACK

5020 THOMS RUN ROAD
OAKDALE, PA 15071

INSITUFORM

17988 EDISON AVE
CHESTERFIELD, MO 63005

IPR NORTHEAST, LLC

10555 TUCKERS ST
BELTSVILLE, MD. 20705

INSIGHT PIPE CONTRACTING

232 EAST LANCASTER ROAD
HARMONY, PA 16037